

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7669/2024

Subhash Chandra Verma S/o Late Sh. Prabhu Dayal Verma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. B.B.L. Sharma for Mr. Vinod Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shriram Jakhar for Ms. Manju Joshi, AGC Mr. B.K. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

19/10/2024

Learned counsels for the respondents pray for and are granted four weeks' further time to file reply.

List thereafter.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J